
Blanchester Wildcats Updated: 1/8/24
TEAM: JV/Varsity Football Max Contests: 10

SEASON: 2024 Scrimmages: 2

VARSITY SCHEDULE
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME BUS

Sat Aug 10 Hillsboro (scrimmage) Home 6:00 PM -

Thur Aug 15 Greeneview Home 7:00 PM -

Fri Aug 23 Paint Valley Home 7:00 PM -

Fri Aug 30 Cincinnati Country Day Away 7:00 PM 4:45 PM

Fri Sept 6 Middletown Madison Away 7:00 PM 4:30 PM

Fri Sept 13 Clinton Massie Home 7:00 PM -

Fri Sept 20 Goshen Home 7:00 PM -

Fri Sept 27 Clermont NE Away 7:00 PM 5:00 PM

Fri Oct 4 Williamsburg (Homecoming) Home 7:00 PM -

Fri Oct 11 Bethel-Tate Away 7:00 PM 4:45 PM

Fri Oct 18 Fayetteville (Senior Night) Home 7:00 PM -

Fri Oct 25 East Clinton Away 7:00 PM 5:00 PM

JV SCHEDULE
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME BUS

Fri Aug 24 Paint Valley Away 10:00 AM 8:15 AM

Fri Aug 31 Cincinnati Country Day Home 10:00 AM -

Fri Sept 7 Middletown Madison Home 10:00 AM -

Fri Sept 14 Clinton Massie Away 10:00 AM 8:45 AM

Fri Sept 21 Goshen Away 10:00 AM 8:45 AM

Fri Sept 28 Clermont NE Home 10:00 AM -

Fri Oct 5 Williamsburg Away 10:00 AM 8:30 AM

Fri Oct 12 Bethel-Tate Home 10:00 AM -

Fri Oct 19 Fayetteville Away 10:00 AM 8:45 AM

Fri Oct 26 East Clinton Home 10:00 AM -


